CROWN FRENCH

[tem Measurements

Width:
Height:
Depth:

Specifications

Catalogue:
Catalogue Page No:
Wood Type:
Country Of Qrigin:
Commoedity Code:

Information

General/Safety Information:

1680
1330

F2020

122/336

MAHOGANY, RATTAN
INDOMESIA
9403500000

Recommended Mattress Size :

Diameter: -
Length: 2150
Weight: 84.00kg

UK King-Size 5ft (Not Included)



